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MATRICULATION EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE CUM DETAIL.OF MARKS

Session: MARCH 2016

This isto certifythat

Father's Name Shri

Mothers Name Smt

Bornon

DEEPIKA KUMARI

HEM CHAND

SUNITA DEVI

09-02-2000

(NinthFebruary Two Thousand)

Sex: FEMALE

has passed theMatriculation Examination of thisBoard rom SHISHU SHIKSHA NIKETAN

HIGH SCHOOL, TOTU (SchoolCode., 3868) DISTRICT SHIMLA and placed in FIRST

Divisian

Sr. No.

1 English

Mathematics

DETAIL OF MARKS

Subject/s
Marks

Obtained

69

80

Maximum
Marks

100

100

3

4,

5.

G.

Hindi

Social Science (His.Civ, Gcog)

Science & Technology W/P S4/25
(Phy. Chem.Ute Sci.)

Sanskrit

Computer Science (Elective) w/P 48/49

GraueMarksfor Dision tmprcvenent, it any

Total-Five Hundredand Ninety One Only

95

93

79*

78

97

591

100

100

100

100

100

700

DernuteDisantonLe.75N Marks or above.

Fndicates Faiin e suojectandmerks not inckurded in the qranc tolal.

Non Examination Subjects irtenal (for Schoul candidates only)

) SoallyUsefu Prodactie Vlor and Community Service

Physical & iealth Cducatiun

B) Educabon far Hunan Values & Supenised Studies

Note For gradationof non examnation subjects péoase sce over leaf

GRADE


