

Minachal Pradesh Board of School Education



MATRICULATION EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE CUM DETAIL OF MARKS

Session: MARCH 2016

This is to certify that

DEEPIKA KUMARI

Sex: FEMALE

Father's Name Shri Mother's Name Smt.

HEM CHAND SUNITA DEVI

Born on

. 09-02-2000

(Ninth February Two Thousand)

has passed the Matriculation Examination of this Board from SHISHU SHIKSHA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL, TOTU (School Code. 3868) DISTRICT SHIMLA and placed in FIRST Division.

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. No.	Subject/s	Marks Obtained	Maximum Marks
1	English	69	100
2.	Mathematics	80*	100
3.	Hindi	95*	100
4.	Social Science (His. Civ. Geog.)	93*	100
5.	Science & Technology (Phy. Chem. Life Sci.) W/P 54/25	79*	100
6.	Sanskrit	78*	100
7.	Computer Science (Elective) W/P 48/49	97*	100
В.	Grace Marks for Division Improvement, If any		
	Total - Five Hundred and Ninety One Only	591	700

*Denotes Distinction i.e. 75% Marks or above.

F' indicates Fall in the subject and marks not included in the grand total.

Non Examination Subjects internal (for School candidates only).

i) Socially Useful Productive Work and Community Service

Physical & Fleath Education

iii) Education for Human Values & Supervised Studies.

GRADE

Note: For gradation of non examination subjects please see over leaf.